
Lorne Reitenbach
Managing Partner 

403-710-4210
lreitenbach@equipcoltd.com

Evan Cikaluk
Associate Partner 

403-200-9620
ecikaluk@equipcoltd.com

Cliff McNeill
Outside Sales
403-862-5488

cmcneill@equipcoltd.com

Gary Kirton
Inside Sales 
403-201-4188

gkirton@equipcoltd.com

Jared Bonnett
Managing Partner 

780-717-9571
jbonnett@equipcoltd.com

Tony Chopp
Outside Sales
780-405-3426

achopp@equipcoltd.com

Tyler Desjarlais
Outside Sales

780-886-5235
tdesjarlais@equipcoltd.com 

Nelia Horvath
Marketing Coordinator

780-918-4580
nhorvath@equipcoltd.com

Edmonton

Calgary

Equipco Ltd. Calgary Office
27 – 4948 126 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 0A9
(403) 201-4188
sales@equipcoltd.com

Equipco Ltd. Edmonton Office
18122 107 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5
(780) 486-1166
sales@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations:  Vancouver   |   Kelowna   |   Calgary   |   Edmonton   |   Regina   |   Winnipeg   |   London   |   Ottawa   |   Montréal   |   Halifax



POLARHEAT
PUMPS

CONTRACTOR SERIES

Equipco Ltd. Calgary Office
27 – 4948 126 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 0A9
(403) 201-4188
sales@equipcoltd.com

Equipco Ltd. Edmonton Office
18122 107 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5
(780) 486-1166
sales@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations:  Vancouver   |   Kelowna   |   Calgary   |   Edmonton   |   Regina   |   Winnipeg   |   London   |   Ottawa   |   Montréal   |   Halifax


